

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 60390413

Data publicarii	27.08.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.849,46 RON - 1.849,46 RON

Descriere: ULEI AMESTEC 1X28.57=28.57 CABLU (3X2.5) 100X4.20=420.16 PRIZA PT 1X30.25=30.25 PRIZA 3X20.16=60.50 BANDA IZ 4X3.78=15.12 RIGLETE 4X9.24=36.97 FY(2.5) 100X1.17=117.64 TEU (32) 3X21.00=63.02 ROBINET 4X11.76=47.05 COT(32) 2X8.40=16.80 PE FI32 60X2.52=151.26 PE (32) 1X2.52=2.52 TV PPR(32) 52X2.52=131.09 COT(32) 2X8.40=16.80 BANDA TEFLON 2X3.36=6.72 MUFA (32) 2x8.40=16.80 ROBINET PE(32) 1X21.00=21.00 MUFA 1X5.04=5.04 TEU(32) 4X8.82=35.29 COT(32) 3X8.40=25.21 TEAVA PVC 200-2M 1X67.22=67.22 BEC LED 1X28.57=28.57 BEC LED 1X26.89=26.89 BEC LED 1X22.68=22.68 PE FI32 20X2.94=58.82 TEU FI32 1X7.98=7.98 BEC LED 50W 10X37.81=378.15 TEU FI32 1X7.98=7.98 STUT 1X3.36=3.36
